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BN A A A R s, RN O S AT B, R AP IR BN T 5
P AEGIL, ERIKIS BRI S HiZ S B R NEAE 1
EEAP - R NI=E TP DX

LR, RAT ARREAT HIE AT ERBCE. RIIEFREERE R
BN

haf

=l

(=) BT A B R a8 A AE R IR AR B S B 4 N P2 4R 5 HL M AR T
BREIE T

2014 4F, N DRI AR BN B 4 AN L IR ARA T AR N 75 R, AR TR O S RE A
) G5 AR A R RS FIANSZ 52, LSRG A 7 U B e A W) 8 4
TR . A w] AT S TR A IR, ST T UHIE, A A R
FAFHLR -

BT JITT
a2 ARG I
5 ARG S RSB | FHIHR | BAREH | FRiES e =E 2014 FERRE
1 TCKG2014001 1,800.00 =4H 3128 H 20084 1,800.00 1,800.00
2 TCKG2014002 1,000.00 ~—1A 3H31H 20091 1,000.00 2,800.00
3 4712H 20012 1,000.00 1,800.00
4 4 H30H 20083 1,500.00 300.00
5 TCKG2014003 6,700.00 =™MH 5H12H 20033 6,700.00 7,000.00
6 519 H 20058 300.00 6,700.00
7 527 H 20073 3,600.00 3,100.00
8 5128 H 20079 1,600.00 1,500.00
9 6 10 [ 30001 1,447.66 52.34
10 TCKG2014004 1,000.00 THW 6 J120 H 20045 1,000.00 1,052.34
11 6 H25H 20074 1,000.00 52.34
12 9H23H 350.00 402.34

TCKG2014005 500.00 =/NH 20069

13 9H24H 150.00 552.34
14 TCKG2014006 300.00 | 9H30H 20088 300.00 852.34
15 9)J26 H 20095 300.00 552.34
16 TCKG2014007 2,000.00 =H 10 H11 H 20013 2,000.00 2,552.34
17 10 H 16 H 20031 1,000.00 1,552.34
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18 | TCKG2014008 | 1,00000 | —4~ | 10330 H | 20039 | 1,000.00 2,552.34
19 10 J1 24 H | 20051 2,548.30 4.04
20 | TCKG2014009 | 1,00000 | —A~J] | 10/]8[1 | 20063 | 1,000.00 1,004.04
21 | TCKG2014010 | 1,00000 | A4 | 129101 | 20036 | 1,000.00 2,004.04
22 12311 H | 20048 1,924.00 80.04
23 12331 H | 30051 55.95 24.09
RN 16,300.00 16,300.00 | 16,275.91 24.09
24 | CzDQ2014001 | 500.00 WA | 2131 | 20048 | 500.00 500.00

25 5/12811 | 20225 500.00

A RN 500.00 500.00 500.00
Bt 16,800.00 16,800.00 | 16,775.91 24.09

W AR 2014 AEPERRAS Th PR TR L LA R ORI AT R AR A 24.09
S, A, A8 (O 53 MR R Bz BB A A BR 2 m] AR 48 1 B < oy 1 2 HoAth
DRI G A RAG DU MR M B I AZ S ) (i 4EA% 7-[2015]48040016 5 ) i
% 708w AN AT ORE B AR A R AR SR B R A OR A RLED
16,800.00 J5 UG R HALLIE Bl R AEH 16,775.91 Ji G, WK ARE 24.09 Jj ok
MIZE 2R B4 2015 4E 9 AR, 28 R]GHHR AT 4R F ) o Ath A S A L 45435

Zr BRTR, v w] SN AR B2 ) () IR Bt e A R R AR AR A E T B A W] R
G BIRRDL TSR IO 5542 By, AAAAE LT 2w (MRS A B A B sl s
N E A H AT BR ST o LT 2 DR A JEAT DG B S AT R I e
v, JFIEAT B EE %

(=) EHAFRIWE AR ANFLEEIN SMEHE LR B R 1E T

WEEA BRI H, BAT NERA 72 7] R ml SRR SN, AT
ANPGRS, BAT NIRGRATAR & (A lik) . (HONE). R &
AR R 2 TR B2 m DS AMEORAT A IR RN« (A R FAE) 5547 M
SEMER,  RAT N AR T 2 W AEAE T N SN GE AHEE O HL R MR R (15 7E
Rty CEFHEINEGY 3B =TI =3 IE .

() REEH. REEEANRAFERE=1T/NHARZEIE A EiE R
SHATBAEY], & BIE+ A H R BIIESFE 5 Br A THER NI

AR R 2 S A8 5 i W sl R R 8 R M R A T N R W B 8%, AT NI

L PR BN Sl =N T ORI R ERE 2 AT EUE B, st
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N HWARZ IS UEZFAL 5 T A T 5T

() EHARSRHERAEES. RREENRANFEERSHILTE I 7 2%
IR Z MBS R BE M E T BiER S ZIRERNEE

AR 2 ) L P R v [RIIE W 4 R S R R R A, T ) s AT
F = E BN GANFAE PRI R AR 1E A w2 L RS S0 Ay b it v i A E
HH IR I 2 3 R A A T

() AEAERE—FR— M EREFEMSHITHEREEL., B
BEARLERIBELNERE (REEL. TERRARITERRBELITY X
HI ) E RN DLEBREE AR BATY REREHRRIN) KIEE

RATN 2014 AFFEM SR Gt tb o P45 BT CREBRIE A 00 it JF
HEL T i A <72 [2015]48040019 5 AR HE TG OR B S LI HE VTR

(B) NEEPERFEREE GG S A IR 25 I HALE

RAT NAAFAE P B H R 08 BB A G A2 A SR 2 K AR T2

g bpd, RENMINK: RITAZREMIERRER CEFXRMKIAE
R B3 PR A 7 R 5T 4 BUEFE R P E ) ([2016]1 %) HISFIAMI BLK
ITARKRIEAFFRATHRILRER, RITARKIEAFRITFE (BEHEINE) 5
=ETERBRE.

SRE, BIFAR: RITAZBSMIERRER GFXEMKIERBIE
JBCPBC 437 PR 2 ) SRER 58 4 BUEFE MR P ) ([2016]1 5) RISEIRAK B B A A
KAEAFFRATHR LR, HFEARRIEAFRITHEG (EWAFHESRRITE
HIMNEY B=FALHME.
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